
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform Synchro Mixed
Final

Event 109
09 AUG 2019 - 16:30

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna ASSISTANT KERA Ana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ROZA Nancy SYNCHRO 1 AZORIN Daniel 

EXECUTION 2 BARTH Michael SYNCHRO 2 SIEFKEN Jann 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 3 PATSERINA Olena 

EXECUTION 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 4 JENSEN Kim 

 SYNCHRO 5 PIRHONEN Satu 

RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli RESERVE AXTELIUS Peter 

1 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003 320.70
MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991

2 CHENG Eden GBR 02 DEC 2002 303.60 17.10

WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000
3 FANDLER Florian GER 08 OCT 1987 287.76 32.94

WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
4 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987 286.44 34.26

VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
5 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 02 OCT 1988 269.34 51.36

PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela ROU 19 JUN 2004
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform Synchro Mixed
Final

Event 109
09 AUG 2019 - 16:30

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna ASSISTANT KERA Ana 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ROZA Nancy SYNCHRO 1 AZORIN Daniel 

EXECUTION 2 BARTH Michael SYNCHRO 2 SIEFKEN Jann 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 3 PATSERINA Olena 

EXECUTION 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 4 JENSEN Kim 

 SYNCHRO 5 PIRHONEN Satu 

RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli RESERVE AXTELIUS Peter 

1 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003
MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991

301B 2.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 52.20 52.20
201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 50.40 102.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 69.30 171.90
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 74.88 246.78
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 73.92 320.70

2 CHENG Eden GBR 02 DEC 2002
WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 47.40 96.00
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.40 164.40
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 68.16 232.56
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 71.04 303.60 17.10

3 FANDLER Florian GER 08 OCT 1987
WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999

201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 50.40 97.20
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 61.44 158.64
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 64.80 223.44
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.32 287.76 32.94

4 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.40 94.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 157.80
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 62.40 220.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 66.24 286.44 34.26

5 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 02 OCT 1988
PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela ROU 19 JUN 2004

301B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 40.80 40.80
201B 2.0 10.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 79.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 147.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 71.04 218.04
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.30 269.34 51.36
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Men
Final

Event 108
09 AUG 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei

PANEL

ROZA Nancy

PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

AVASILOAE Florin

MAMANTOV Andrei

KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

BARTAIA Irakli

AXTELIUS Peter

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt

1 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990 499.45     
2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 456.85 42.60     
3 HEATLY James GBR 20 MAY 1997 439.90 59.55     
4 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 416.90 82.55     
5 HASLAM Ross GBR 02 OCT 1997 414.25 85.20     
6 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 402.35 97.10     
7 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999 389.55 109.90     
8 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996 386.20 113.25     
9 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992 378.90 120.55     

10 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 366.80 132.65     
11 BISCH Gwendal FRA 26 AUG 1998 339.00 160.45     
12 WOLFRAM Martin GER 29 JAN 1992 337.70 161.75     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Men
Final

Event 108
09 AUG 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei

PANEL

ROZA Nancy

PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

AVASILOAE Florin

MAMANTOV Andrei

KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

BARTAIA Irakli

AXTELIUS Peter

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt

1 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 79.90 79.90
5353B 3.3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 79.20 159.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.90 239.00
207C 3.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.00 320.00
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 78.75 398.75
109C 3.8 3.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 100.70 499.45

2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 61.50
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 77.00 138.50
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 78.75 217.25
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 78.20 295.45
109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 79.80 375.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 81.60 456.85 42.60

3 HEATLY James GBR 20 MAY 1997
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 76.50 144.00
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.50 217.50
109C 3.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 91.20 308.70
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 70.00 378.70
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 439.90 59.55

4 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 64.60 64.60
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 78.75 143.35
207C 3.6 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 55.80 199.15
109C 3.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 45.60 244.75
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 80.50 325.25
5156B 3.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 91.65 416.90 82.55

5 HASLAM Ross GBR 02 OCT 1997
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 72.00
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 70.00 142.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 73.10 215.10
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 281.40
109C 3.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 64.60 346.00
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 68.25 414.25 85.20
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
407C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 44.20 44.20
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 116.20
5353B 3.3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 7.5 7.0 47.85 164.05
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 84.00 248.05
109C 3.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 93.10 341.15
5253B 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 61.20 402.35 97.10

7 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.65 134.15
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 200.15
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 258.65
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 59.50 318.15
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 71.40 389.55 109.90

8 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 74.40 74.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 145.80
207C 3.6 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 64.80 210.60
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.50 277.10
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 57.80 334.90
109C 3.8 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 51.30 386.20 113.25

9 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 69.70 69.70
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 134.20
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 80.50 214.70
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 51.00 265.70
109C 3.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 41.80 307.50
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 378.90 120.55

10 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.00 129.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.80 204.30
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 267.30
307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 31.50 298.80
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 68.00 366.80 132.65

11 BISCH Gwendal FRA 26 AUG 1998
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 66.65 66.65
407C 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 52.70 119.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 176.35
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 42.00 218.35
5337D 3.5 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 57.75 276.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 62.90 339.00 160.45

12 WOLFRAM Martin GER 29 JAN 1992
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 64.50 64.50
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.50 131.00
307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 31.50 162.50
407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 45.90 208.40
109C 3.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 49.40 257.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 79.90 337.70 161.75
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